
Saturday, December 31, 2016
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.65    24 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       24001   Wheelie      27.52                0      1      0      0     32.52   1 Qualified
       24004   Caper        31.70                0      1      0      0     36.70   2 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.93    22 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22008   Stein        25.25                0      0      0      0     25.25   1 Qualified
       22011   Nitro        26.38                0      0      0      0     26.38   2 Qualified
       22001   Eerie        27.41                0      0      0      0     27.41   3 Qualified
       22007   Wynn         28.25                0      0      0      0     28.25   4 Qualified
       22005   Billy        29.27                0      0      0      0     29.27   5 Qualified
       22016   Paddy        29.74                0      0      0      0     29.74   6 Qualified
       22019   Gotcha!      25.67                0      1      0      0     30.67   7 Qualified
       22017   Maevey       41.92                0      0      0      0     41.92    
       22013   Frankie      43.66                0      1      0      0     48.66    
       22015   Radler       40.33                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Misty        No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.97    20 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       20003   Drama        27.98                0      0      0      0     27.98   1 Qualified
       20001   Addict       37.13                0      1      0      0     42.13   2
       20002   Vista        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20005   Hype         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.81    16 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Polo         26.39                0      0      0      0     26.39   1 Qualified
       16006   Huey         31.87                0      0      0      0     31.87   2 Qualified
       16004   Graffiti     32.50                0      0      0      0     32.50   3 Qualified
       16005   Triton       32.51                0      0      0      0     32.51   4 Qualified
       16001   Cartel       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
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       16008   Vintage      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.74    14 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Snap         29.40                0      0      0      0     29.40   1 Qualified
       14003   Simon        34.37                0      1      0      0     39.37   2
       14002   Bella        41.94                0      0      0      0     41.94   3
       14001   Selkie       42.28                0      0      0      0     42.28   4

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.27    10 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       10001   Jett Racer   31.42                0      0      0      0     31.42   1 Qualified
       10004   Topic        46.86                0      0      0      0     46.86   2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, January 1, 2017
    Steeplechase Finals

10 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       10001   Jett Racer   38.87                0      0      0      0     38.87   1
       10004   Topic        46.15                0      0      0      0     46.15   2

14 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14002   Bella        37.93                0      0      0      0     37.93   1
       14004   Snap         38.05                0      1      0      0     43.05   2
       14001   Selkie       Absent  
       14003   Simon        Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Polo         30.93                0      0      0      0     30.93   1
       16005   Triton       35.16                0      0      0      0     35.16   2
       16004   Graffiti     37.71                0      0      0      0     37.71   3
       16006   Huey         36.88                0      2      0      0     46.88   4

20 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       20001   Addict       37.71                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20003   Drama        30.50                0      0      0      1     Elim  

22 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22011   Nitro        30.68                0      2      0      0     40.68   1
       22019   Gotcha!      37.57                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Paddy        33.44                0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22005   Billy        40.10                0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Wynn         34.50                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Eerie        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Stein        31.86                0      0      0      1     Elim  

24 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       24004   Caper        38.81                0      1      0      0     43.81   1
       24001   Wheelie      38.29                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, December 31, 2016
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.90    20 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20003  FireFly      27.92                0      0      0      0     27.92   1 Qualified
       P20013  Whip         28.30                0      0      0      0     28.30   2 Qualified
       P20004  Panda        28.82                0      1      0      0     33.82   3 Qualified
       P20012  Hana         44.75                0      0      0      0     44.75   4
       P20005  Versace      39.21                0      3      0      1     Elim  
       P20011  Katy Muppet  54.53                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20006  Stella       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.27    16 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16005  Spark        30.62                0      0      0      0     30.62   1 Qualified
       P16010  Kennah       33.19                0      0      0      0     33.19   2 Qualified
       P16009  Gilly        38.10                0      0      0      0     38.10   3 Qualified
       P16006  Whiz         36.10                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Ink          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Mac          30.13                0      1      0      1     Elim  

14 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P14001  Prank        43.62                0      1      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 55.88    12 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Cooper       34.71                0      2      0      0     44.71   1 Qualified
       P12003  Annie        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.28     8 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Star         27.43                0      0      0      0     27.43   1 Qualified
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       P08002  Spirit       33.54                0      0      0      0     33.54   2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, January 1, 2017
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Star         37.32                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08002  Spirit       Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Cooper       36.90                0      0      0      0     36.90   1

16 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16010  Kennah       34.95                0      0      0      0     34.95   1
       P16005  Spark        34.94                0      3      0      0     49.94   2
       P16009  Gilly        57.86                0      0      0      0     57.86   3

20 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20003  FireFly      31.90                0      0      0      0     31.90   1
       P20013  Whip         32.33                0      0      0      0     32.33   2
       P20012  Hana         43.05                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Panda        33.26                0      2      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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